PART OF SST GROUP +41 245345900
Junction Box for Mineral-Insulated Heating Cables
The junction box for heating mineral-insulated cables
is designed for connection of mineral-insulated (MI)
heating cables to power network. The junction box
could be mounted on a wall of a building or using a
bracket directly on a pipe/vessel surface. The box

** Terminal jumpers L-L and L-L-L
Types
Name Order code
JB2212-223-21390 2210001616
JB2212-223-22390 2210001617
JB2212-333-21390 2210001620
JB2212-333-22390 2210001621
JB2212-533-21140 2210001624
JB2212-533-22140 2210001625
Technical Data
Degree of protection IP66
Ambient temperature range -55. .+55 °С
Operating voltage max. 750 V
Operating
current
JB2212-223. . . max. 32 A
JB2212-333. . . max. 50 A
JB2212-533. . . max. 50 A
Dimensions
enclosure
JB2212-223. . . 122×120×90 mm
JB2212-333. . . 160×160×90 mm